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1 20717 Gabriel Antunes Afonso DCB 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

2 20625 Tomás Dias Rodrigues AAE 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

2 21596 César Veríssimo Rodrigues CAO 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

2 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

2 22945 António Lourenço FSC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

6 20153 Pedro Abreu De Freitas CSMA 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 22032 Ruben Santos Marques MVD 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 21552 Santiago Alvarez Marques CDCE 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 21498 Artur Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 22833 Lucas Santos Álvares CSMA 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

11 22948 Vasco Duarte Cabral FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

14 23741 Joao Eira Novo EACO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

14 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

16 20568 José Menezes Pestana AAC 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

17 21797 João Melro Barroso CDCE 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

18 22914 José Carlos Viana FAC 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

19 21500 Doriann Maxence Delfim UMAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 21190 David Pinto Andrade CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 23756 Fabiano Melo Rocha FSC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

22 23498 Diego Varela Sousa ADP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

22 23175 Davi Ouro Preto FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

24 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

25 23712 Henrique Bouça Nova CDP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 22898 Luis Meira Neto EACO 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 23308 Henrique Mendes Leal MVD 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 18994 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira MVD 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 21085 Valentim Santos Polaco CABRIL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 23721 André Henriques Bandeira LFC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 21684 João Pedro Pires SIMPS 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 23760 Fernando Xu UMAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

33 22486 Marcelino Oliveira Cabral FSC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

34 23706 Afonso Costa Almeida CDP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 22961 Ruben Dias Sampaio FAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23705 André Ribeiro Martins CDP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23709 Bernardo Sá Lemos CDP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 22913 Duarte Silveira Ferreira FAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23009 Francisco Andrade Falé CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23723 Bruno Lopes Barros ESMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23274 Pedro Pinhal Bernardo GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 23646 Lourenço Cascais Brás CHEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 21725 Diego Leal Cabral CHEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

48 22894 Miguel Afonso Pais DCB 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 23732 Diogo Agostinho Oliveira CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22802 José Carvalho Tomás AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 23603 Tomás Dias Bairrada AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22316 Tomás Duarte Marques MVD 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 23730 Duarte Feliciano Mar CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22640 Miguel Moutinho Novo CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22604 António Roseira Farinha CABRIL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22872 Pedro Tornich Watanabe MVD 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

48 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

58 23000 André Carvalho Prudêncio CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 21126 Francisca Santos Costa AAE 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 19506 Lara Rafael Ferreira CDRP 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21091 Inês Figueiredo Feliciano AECA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21547 Leonor Gonçalves Faustino GDS 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 22218 Inês Correia De Medeiros FSC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

6 23519 Veronika Tepliakova UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 23254 Francisca Araújo Torres EACO 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 20302 Isabel Flórido Nunes MVD 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

7 21862 Lara Viveiros Embaló FSC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

12 23762 Viktoriia Tepliakova UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

13 22646 Laura Francisco Carvalho CABRIL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

13 22043 Iara Silva Dionísio CSM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

16 22149 Sara Melo Maia AAE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

16 19404 Victória Oliveira Ferreira AAE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

16 21384 Andreia Lourenço De Agrela CDRP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

16 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

16 23174 Lara Mota Frias FSC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

16 23754 Luana Silva Medeiros FSC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

22 23291 Fatumata Cande UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 22808 Ana Isabel Gomes CSMA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

23 22882 Joana Rodrigues Coelho CDRB 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

23 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

26 21965 Natacha Helena Bursuc DCB 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

27 23715 Sofia Costa Ferreira CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 23713 Inês Costa Neves CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 22364 Ana Moreira Da Silva FAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 23037 Ana Ramos Silva CBOF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 23496 Ana Rodrigues Coelho SIMPS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 22224 Sara Cabral Moniz FSC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

27 22639 Sofia Moniz Pacheco FSC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

35 22887 Cláudia Afonso Gouveia CDRP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 21757 Soraia Agrela Gonçalves CDRP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 23239 Ana Silva Cabral ADP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 23634 Maria Teixeira Tiago CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 22897 Mara Gomez Rodrigues DCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 22332 Leila Marques AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 21140 Alice Rosa Simões AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 23704 Adriana Santos Dias DCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 22034 Diana Simões Marques AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Atletas que não poderão participar no shuttle time
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1 23741 Joao Eira Novo EACO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

1 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

3 21085 Valentim Santos Polaco CABRIL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 21552 Santiago Alvarez Marques CDCE 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 21797 João Melro Barroso CDCE 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 21500 Doriann Maxence Delfim UMAC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

3 21498 Artur Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

9 22945 António Lourenço FSC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

9 23756 Fabiano Melo Rocha FSC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

11 22914 José Carlos Viana FAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 22913 Duarte Silveira Ferreira FAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 20568 José Menezes Pestana AAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 23721 André Henriques Bandeira LFC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21684 João Pedro Pires SIMPS 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21190 David Pinto Andrade CHEL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

11 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

19 22486 Marcelino Oliveira Cabral FSC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

19 23175 Davi Ouro Preto FSC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 23706 Afonso Costa Almeida CDP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 23705 André Ribeiro Martins CDP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22640 Miguel Moutinho Novo CBL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22604 António Roseira Farinha CABRIL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 18994 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira MVD 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22032 Ruben Santos Marques MVD 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 23760 Fernando Xu UMAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

31 23712 Henrique Bouça Nova CDP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

31 23709 Bernardo Sá Lemos CDP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

33 23723 Bruno Lopes Barros ESMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35



Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

33 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

33 23646 Lourenço Cascais Brás CHEL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

33 21725 Diego Leal Cabral CHEL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

37 22894 Miguel Afonso Pais DCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23732 Diogo Agostinho Oliveira CBL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23730 Duarte Feliciano Mar CBL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22802 José Carvalho Tomás AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23603 Tomás Dias Bairrada AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 22316 Tomás Duarte Marques MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

37 23308 Henrique Mendes Leal MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 21384 Andreia Lourenço Agrela CDRP 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 19506 Lara Rafael Ferreira CDRP 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21091 Inês Figueiredo Feliciano AECA 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21965 Natacha Helena Bursuc DCB 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

5 22218 Inês Correia De Medeiros FSC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

5 23754 Luana Silva Medeiros FSC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 19404 Victória Oliveira Ferreira AAE 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 21126 Francisca Santos Costa AAE 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

11 20302 Isabel Flórido Nunes MVD 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

11 22043 Iara Silva Dionísio CSM 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

13 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

13 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

15 23174 Lara Mota Frias FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

15 21862 Lara Viveiros Embaló FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

17 23715 Sofia Costa Ferreira CDP 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 23713 Inês Costa Neves CDP 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 23277 Madalena Melchior Gonçalves CAO 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

17 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 22887 Cláudia Afonso Gouveia CDRP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 21757 Soraia Agrela Gonçalves CDRP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

21 22332 Leila Marques AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

25 21140 Alice Rosa Simões AAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

25 22034 Diana Simões Marques AAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

25 22224 Sara Cabral Moniz FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

25 22639 Sofia Moniz Pacheco FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

29 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

29 23239 Ana Silva Cabral ADP 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

31 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

31 22646 Laura Francisco Carvalho CABRIL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 20717 Gabriel Antunes Afonso DCB 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21797 João Melro Barroso CDCE 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 22945 António Lourenço FSC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

4 20625 Tomás Dias Rodrigues AAE 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

4 20153 Pedro Abreu De Freitas CSMA 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

4 21498 Artur Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 21596 César Veríssimo Rodrigues CAO 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 22914 José Carlos Viana FAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 22032 Ruben Santos Marques MVD 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 22833 Lucas Santos Álvares CSMA 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

10 21500 Doriann Maxence Delfim UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

10 23756 Fabiano Melo Rocha FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 23709 Bernardo Sá Lemos CDP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 22604 António Roseira Farinha CABRIL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 22486 Marcelino Oliveira Cabral FSC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 23498 Diego Varela Sousa ADP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 23760 Fernando Xu UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 22948 Vasco Duarte Cabral FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 23712 Henrique Bouça Nova CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22961 Ruben Dias Sampaio FAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22802 José Carvalho Tomás AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22316 Tomás Duarte Marques MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 20568 José Menezes Pestana AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 23175 Davi Ouro Preto FSC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

30 23000 André Carvalho Prudêncio CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub15 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Nome Clube
1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

Eq. 
Mistas I

Eq. 
M/F     I

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

Eq. Mistas 
II

Eq. M/F     
II

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

Eq. Mistas 
III

Eq. M/F     
III

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 21965 Natacha Helena Bursuc DCB 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 21547 Leonor Gonçalves Faustino GDS 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

1 22218 Inês Correia De Medeiros FSC 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

4 21126 Francisca Santos Costa AAE 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

4 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

4 23519 Veronika Tepliakova UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

7 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

8 22364 Ana Moreira Da Silva FAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

8 20302 Isabel Flórido Nunes MVD 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

10 23762 Viktoriia Tepliakova UMAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

10 21862 Lara Viveiros Embaló FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

13 23254 Francisca Araújo Torres EACO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 23715 Sofia Costa Ferreira CDP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 22646 Laura Francisco Carvalho CABRIL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

13 23174 Lara Mota Frias FSC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

19 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 23291 Fatumata Cande UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 22639 Sofia Moniz Pacheco FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 23713 Inês Costa Neves CDP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 19404 Victória Oliveira Ferreira AAE 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 21140 Alice Rosa Simões AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22332 Leila Marques AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 22897 Mara Gomez Rodrigues DCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 23754 Luana Silva Medeiros FSC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

30 23277 Madalena Melchior Gonçalves CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


